Cantina Matteo

Produttore

Alfio Mozzi

Antinori

Ar.Pe.Pe.

Balgera

Barbacan

Barone Pizzini

Basilisco

Bellavista

Bettini

Blauburgunder

Ca Dei Frati

Castello di Tagliolo

Ceretto

Cesarini Sforza

Chateau Haut-Marbu

dimanche 13 aolt 2017

Anno

2015

2011

2014

2002

2002
2012

2014

2009

2012

2007
2009

2010
2014

2016

2009

1976

2010

2010

Denominazione

Etna Rosato DOC

Valtellina Superiore Riserva "Sassella"

Tignanello

Valtellina Superiore Riserva "Sassella"

Valtellina Superiore Riserva "Sassella"

Valtellina Superiore Riserva "Grumello"

Valtellina Superiore Riserva "Grumello"

Rosso di Valtellina

Franciacorta Riserva

Aglianico del Vulture

Franciacorta

Valtellina Superiore

Valtellina Superiore

Alto Adige Pinot Nero
Alto Adige Pinot Nero

Lugana

Dolcetto di Ovada

Barolo

Trento DOC

Grand Vin De Bordeaux

Nome / tipologia

Grisone Riserva

Rocce Rosse
Vigna Regina

Rocca De Piro

Bagnadore

Teodosio

Alma Gran Cuvée

La Botte Ventitre
Sant Andrea

Brunnenhof Mazzon

Riserva

| Frati

La Castagnola

Vigneto Villero Barolo

Tridentum Brut

Saint-Estephe
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Produttore

Dirupi

Ettore Germano

Fay

Ferrari

Fontanacota

Franz Hass

Lo Triolet

Mancini (Pesaro)

Marchetti Maria Luisi

Marsetti

Mezzacorona

Negri

Nino Franco

Nino Negri

dimanche 13 aolt 2017

Anno

2009

2010

2010

2011

2013

2015

2011

2009

2015

2013

2015
2015

2012

2012

2015

1979
2013
2013
2013
2014
2015

Denominazione

Valtellina Superiore Riserva

Valtellina Superiore

Valtellina Superiore Riserva

Sforzato

Rosso di Valtellina

Riesling

Sforzato

Trento DOC

Riviera Ligure di Ponente Pigato

Vigneti delle Dolomiti

Vallée D'Aoste
Vallée D'Aoste

Focara Pino Nero

Rosso di Valtellina

Valtellina Superiore

Valtellina Superiore

Trentino DOC

Sfursat

Sforzato

Valtellina Superiore "Sassella"

Valtellina Superiore "Sassella"

Valtellina Superiore Riserva "Inferno"

Ca Brione

Prosecco

Prosecco

Nome / tipologia
Riserva

Dirupi

Riserva

Vino Sbagliato
Ole

Hérzu

Ronco del Picchio

Ferrari Perle

Manna

Pinot Noir

Pinot Gris

Focara

Tupich

Santa Eufemia

Le Prudenze

Gewurztraminer

Le Botti d'Oro

Sasso Rosso

Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG
Rustico di Valdobbiadene
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Produttore

Oinoe

Paola Rinaldini

Piccapietra

Produttori del Barbar

Rainoldi

Sassi Solivi

Schiavenza

Spagnol

Strada del vino e dei

Tedeschi

Terrazzi Alti

Triacca

Villa Crespia

Villa Folini

Zannotti

dimanche 13 aolt 2017

Anno
1979
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013

2013

2010

2012

2013

2011

2015

2011

2003

2014

2015

2014

Denominazione
Valtellina

Sforzato

Sforzato

Valtellina Superiore
Valtellina Superiore

Valtellina Superiore "Sassella"

Malvasia Aromatica frizzante

Lambrusco

Sorzato

Barbaresco

Valtellina Superiore Riserva "Sassella"

Valtellina Superiore "Sassella"

Barolo

Prosecco

Rosso di Valtellina

Recioto

Valtellina Superiore "Sassella"

Valtellina Superiore Riserva

Franciacorta

Ribolla Gialla

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi

Nome / tipologia
Sfursat

Cinque Stelle
Cinque Stelle
Vigneto Fracia
Fracia

Le Tense

Sabitu 14.0

Vecchio Moro

Aurum

Broglio

Extra Dry

Insieme

Capitel Monte Fontana

La Gatta

Numero Zero

Delle Venezie

Collinetto
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